Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #59372, Viking Drill & Tool Taper Pipe
Taps Type 30-B Black Oxide - Regular -
1/4-18

$28.57

Thank you for shopping for us!
Regular Thread NPT Taper Pipe taps are used for tapping
pipe fittings and couplings in a wide variety of materials.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Size NPT

Tap Drill Size
Shank

Flute

Overall Length

Viking Drill & Tool
1/4--18

7/16 in

5625 in

4

27/16in
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